
STARTLIJST 03-04-2024 21:16:15

Ring 1 Klasse ZZ Zwaar 52

Ring 1

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 09:00

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--09:00 773 *Kimberly Pap Martinez Glock's Toto JR. ZZZ 52

2--09:08 789 Veroniek Pieper Halinda Bordeaux ZZZ 52

3--09:16 265 Sharon Van Dijk Customzadels Le Roi ZZZ 52

4--09:24 195 Dorothy Van Leeuwen Epke San Amour ZZZ 52

5--09:32 827 Ton Duivenvoorden Epona's Staccato Kazahr ZZZ 52

6--09:40 312 Lisa Kleijer Halle Berry De Niro ZZZ 52

7--09:48 971 Madelon Dijkhuizen Mister Styles Chagall D&R ZZZ 52

8--09:56 314 Sophie van Voorden Giulietta VV Johnson ZZZ 52

9--10:04 9 Marjan Koers - Tol Jasper First Promise ZZZ 52

10--10:12 145 Maybrett Schreur Je suis Escolar Escolar ZZZ 52

10:20 pauze + Baanverkennen (15 min.)

11--10:35 562 Jinke de Vries Knock-Knock Sorento ZZZ 52

12--10:43 126 Patrice Zuidema Floyd Westpoint ZZZ 52

13--10:51 475 *Nicky Snijder L'Unique Sth Boston ZZZ 52

14--10:59 326 Jeanine Krol Freddy Lord Leatherdale ZZZ 52

15--11:07 533 *Nienke Wildeboer Brinkhof's Kelly Grace Governor ZZZ 52

16--11:15 536 Aletta Broek - Kuiper Earl San Remo ZZZ 52

17--11:23 990 Jo-anne Koch Kazulia Johnson ZZZ 52

18--11:31 336 Fleur Prinsen Messy D Dream Boy ZZZ 52

19--11:39 951 Julia Willemsen Goya-Odette B Belissimo M ZZZ 52

20--11:47 21 Noortje Koster Joulz Ampère ZZZ 52



Ring 1 Inter 1

Ring 1

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 12:15

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--12:15 210 Astrid Reinders Jazzmin Jazz LT INT-1-22

2--12:23 337 *Jeanine Nekeman Jongleur Sth Expression LT INT-1-22

3--12:31 92 Mira de Vries Jillz La Grande Charmeur LT INT-1-22

4--12:39 988 Janien De Lange Jugendstil M Dorado LT INT-1-22

5--12:47 731 *Nicky Snijder Jackson Sth Johnson LT INT-1-22

6--12:55 893 Sanne Morsink Frou Frou Swing Vivaldi LT INT-1-22

7--13:03 521 Willemijn Diekema Ikke van het Hunzedal Jaspers Shama-il LT INT-1-22

8--13:11 258 Dominique Veenstra Ellini Westpoint LT INT-1-22

9--13:19 252 Larissa Klaassen Wispering Shadow K. Stravinsky LT INT-1-22

10--13:27 535 Linda van der Hauw LN Lunadette Grand galaxy win LT INT-1-22



Ring 2 ZZ Zwaar 53

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 09:15

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--09:15 773 *Kimberly Pap Martinez Glock's Toto JR. ZZZ 53

2--09:23 789 Veroniek Pieper Halinda Bordeaux ZZZ 53

3--09:31 265 Sharon Van Dijk Customzadels Le Roi ZZZ 53

4--09:39 195 Dorothy Van Leeuwen Epke San Amour ZZZ 53

5--09:47 827 Ton Duivenvoorden Epona's Staccato Kazahr ZZZ 53

6--09:55 312 Lisa Kleijer Halle Berry De Niro ZZZ 53

7--10:03 971 Madelon Dijkhuizen Mister Styles Chagall D&R ZZZ 53

8--10:11 314 Sophie van Voorden Giulietta VV Johnson ZZZ 53

9--10:19 9 Marjan Koers - Tol Jasper First Promise ZZZ 53

10--10:27 145 Maybrett Schreur Je suis Escolar Escolar ZZZ 53

10:35 pauze + Baan verkennen (15 min.)

11--10:50 562 Jinke de Vries Knock-Knock Sorento ZZZ 53

12--10:58 126 Patrice Zuidema Floyd Westpoint ZZZ 53

13--11:06 475 *Nicky Snijder L'Unique Sth Boston ZZZ 53

14--11:14 326 Jeanine Krol Freddy Lord Leatherdale ZZZ 53

15--11:22 533 *Nienke Wildeboer Brinkhof's Kelly Grace Governor ZZZ 53

16--11:30 536 Aletta Broek - Kuiper Earl San Remo ZZZ 53



Ring 2 Inter 2

Ring 2

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 11:38

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--11:38 985 *Kimberly Pap Hip Hip Hooray PR Warrant ZT INT-2-22

11:46 pauze + Baan verkennen (30 min.)

2--12:16 514 Dagmar Van 't Land Airbase Hatsjoe Negro ZT INT-2-22

3--12:24 183 Carlijn Vaessen Fossbury Ampère ZT INT-2-22

4--12:32 823 Thera Van der Werff Wenums Veldzicht Emmerson Painted Black ZT INT-2-22

5--12:40 949 Mylene Spaak M&M's (MILAN) Michellino Dh 542 ZT INT-2-22

6--12:48 1 Sanne Bolster - Klein braskamp Exclusief Jazz ZT INT-2-22

7--12:56 59 Marc-peter Spahn Mees 497 Tymon 456 ZT INT-2-22

8--13:04 808 Ykje Baron Touch my Soul Totilas ZT INT-2-22

9--13:12 800 *Kimberly Pap Just A Dream Dream Boy ZT INT-2-22



Ring 1 PSG

Ring 1

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 13:40

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--13:40 521 Willemijn Diekema Ikke van het Hunzedal Jaspers Shama-il LT PSG-22

2--13:48 258 Dominique Veenstra Ellini Westpoint LT PSG-22

3--13:56 252 Larissa Klaassen Wispering Shadow K. Stravinsky LT PSG-22

4--14:04 535 Linda van der Hauw LN Lunadette Grand galaxy win LT PSG-22

5--14:12 745 Camilla Kalseth Gastlicentie LT PSG-22

6--14:20 25 Annemarie Van Seventer Kahlua D'Negro Jvn Negro LT PSG-22

14:28 pauze (15 min.)

7--14:43 691 *Nienke Wildeboer Brinkhof's JAXX Desperado LT PSG-22

8--14:51 112 Rianne Kooistra My Style T-A In Style LT PSG-22

9--14:59 879 Esther Postmus Coco WE Hessel 480 LT PSG-22

10--15:07 294 Dagmar Van 't Land Airbase Jackpot Apache LT PSG-22

11--15:15 219 Dominique Veenstra Brinkhof's Lots Of Likes Grand galaxy win LT PSG-22

15:23 pauze + Baan verkennen (15 min.)

12--15:38 344 Kristel Van Duren - Bodewes Jamestown Valdez LT PSG-22

13--15:46 147 Danielle Vierveijzer Kolane Black Challenger LT PSG-22

14--15:54 259 Beike Swennenhuis - Imming Ghandy Totilas LT PSG-22

15--16:02 223 Marten Luiten Johnny Johnson LT PSG-22

16--16:10 750 Tamara Egbers Batino - E Casco LT PSG-22

17--16:18 922 Karlijn Geelkerken Lianne D Ebony LT PSG-22

18--16:26 503 Lisanne Der Nederlanden Electron Ampère LT PSG-22



Ring 1 Grandprix

Datum: 06-04-2024

Aanvang: 17:00

Voor aanvang rubriek en in de pauze's baanverkennen.

nr.--tijd Hnr Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr.

1--17:00 644 *Jeanine Nekeman Game boy Sth Andretti ZT GP-22

2--17:08 825 Jennifer Sekreve Hitmaker Wynton ZT GP-22

3--17:16 875 Bodien Grijpstra Rocksted Stedinger ZT GP-22

4--17:24 468 Olaf Fetzer Stardust-S Soliman de Hus ZT GP-22

5--17:32 648 Judith Werkman Gaucho Jazz ZT GP-22

6--17:40 850 Kim Jacobi Iza Dieni Bon Bravour ZT GP-22

7--17:48 676 Jacco Doornwaard It's Easy Everdale ZT GP-22

8--17:56 146 Tosca Visser Jackson Johnson ZT GP-22

9--18:04 807 *Jeanine Nekeman Ferrari Apache ZT GP-22

10--18:12 347 Jennifer Sekreve Ferrero Rhodium ZT GP-22


